04F021S2

/. N\ @ vamagiwa

Q|

LED

Panason ic
WTSC? SVRWIT C5 W5[2 3 oo s
N @ 8778
71 H

WAS 7 S5VBKBVNoS7 5v8 (3




04F021S2

. —

3 2F06 0B3 0 4 F-8B3-B B

3 2 0 F - |60045F9883- BW

3 2 06FOKH 0 4 F58B3-BK

3 2 O6F6- | 0 4 FBBO-BO

38.
ooV

OHZ84

20

4

184
2700K

20
2700K

4 ™
6
\ /
@yamaqiwa
htis:pIV\/WW.yamagiwa.co.jpIC(EI IElt




